Show #911595 (Charlie | Cole): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Wk Trace The Lace Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 231 Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 291 Indygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
5 255 Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
6 210 HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen
7 293 Streakin Pacman Lance Graves Tanner Cross
8 292 Arise From The Ashes Lance Graves Lance Graves
9 256 Dos Cuervo Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Dennaene Con And Or CJ
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw Derald L. Shaw
2 214 Austins Easy Doc William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
3 213 Sadie Frosted Austin William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
4 258 Fancy Blonde Hombre Lynnsy Johnson Billye Johnson
5 219 Cherokee Music King Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
6 237 VallaCon Huevos Kari J Edge Aspen Edge
7 220 HiRisk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
8 240 Rawhide Train Corinne A Atteberry Corinne A Atteberry
9 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt . James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name . Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 ScrMoon Snort Braylon Briddle Don Vanderhaar
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valla Con Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Jack Bar Champ Dean DeGroot . Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 EzCareerTime Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz
137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Chic N Of The Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
2 294 High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio
3 265 MrGallo Tee Cross Cody Crow Katherin Wilson
4 267 ReyRoyalBoon Colette Ledlow Emily Anne Dahle
5 263 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth
6 264 SCR Peptoes Parton Garrett Tyler Ashby Katherin Wilson
7 269 Fancy Gold Hot Rod Elizabeth D Brewer Shelbie Burke
8 278 Nickety Clip Elizabeth D Brewer Custom Made Horses And

Place Back#

138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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Show #911595 (Charlie | Cole): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

294
267
269
296
240
264
289
265
288
236

High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Chic N Of The Sea
Rawhide Train

SCR Peptoes Parton
Foxiescowgirllegecy
Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Bijous Foxy Lady

Ez Career Time

David Renier

Colette Lediow

Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Katherin Wilson

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Joshua Bruntz

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle
Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

Clara A Wilbanks
Katherin Wilson .

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Joshua Bruntz



Show #911596 (Jan Larson): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/1 5/2020)

84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Wk Trace The Lace Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 231 Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 291 Indygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
5 255 Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
6 210 HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen
7 293 Streakin Pacman Lance Graves Tanner Cross
8 292 Arise From The Ashes Lance Graves Lance Graves
9 256 Dos Cuervo Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Dennaene Con And Or CJ
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barre! Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
2 214 Austins Easy Doc William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
3 213 Sadie Frosted Austin William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
4 258 Fancy Blonde Hombre Lynnsy Johnson Billye Johnson
5 219 Cherokee Music King Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
6 237 VallaCon Huevos Kari J Edge Aspen Edge
7 220 HiRisk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
8 240 Rawhide Train Corinne A Atteberry Corinne A Atteberry
9 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 ScrMoon Snort Braylon Briddle Don Vanderhaar
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valla Con Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Jack Bar Champ Dean DeGroot Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 Ez Career Time Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz
137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Chic N Of The Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
2 294 High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio
3 265 MrGallo Tee Cross Cody Crow Katherin Wilson
4 267 Rey Royal Boon Colette Ledlow Emily Anne Dahle
5 264 SCR Peptoes Parton Garrett Tyler Ashby Katherin Wilson
6 263 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth
7 269 Fancy Gold Hot Rod Elizabeth D Brewer Shelbie Burke
8 278 Nickety Clip Elizabeth D Brewer Custom Made Horses And

Place Back#

138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Horse's Name
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Show #911596 (Jan Larson): National Western AQHA (01/1 3/2020-01/15/2020)

294
267
269
240
264
296
289
265
236
288

High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Rawhide Train

SCR Peptoes Parton
Chic N Of The Sea
Foxiescowgirllegecy
Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Ez Career Time

Bijous Foxy Lady

David Renier

Colette Lediow

Shelbie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

David Renier

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle

Shelbie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

David Renier

Clara A Wilbanks

Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



Show #911597 (Rhonda Replogle): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Wk Trace The Lace Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 231 Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 291 Indygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
5 255 Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
6 210 HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen
7 203 Streakin Pacman Lance Graves Tanner Cross
8 292 Arise From The Ashes Lance Graves Lance Graves
9 256 Dos Cuervo Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Dennaene Con And Or CJ
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
2 214 Austins Easy Doc William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
3 213 Sadie Frosted Austin William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
4 258 Fancy Blonde Hombre Lynnsy Johnson Billye Johnson
5 219 Cherokee Music King Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
6 237 VallaCon Huevos Kari J Edge Aspen Edge
7 220 HiRisk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
8 240 Rawhide Train Corinne A Atteberry Corinne A Atteberry
9 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 ScrMoon Snort Braylon Briddie Don Vanderhaar
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valla Con Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Jack Bar Champ Dean DeGroot Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 EzCareerTime ~ Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz
137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Chic N Of The Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
2 294 High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio
3 265 MrGallo Tee Cross Cody Crow Katherin Wiison
4 267 Rey Royal Boon Colette Ledlow Emily Anne Dahle
5 264 SCR Peptoes Parton Garrett Tyler Ashby Katherin Wilson
6 263 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth
7 269 Fancy Gold Hot Rod Elizabeth D Brewer Shelbie Burke
8 278 Nickety Clip Elizabeth D Brewer Custom Made Horses And

Place Back#

138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #911597 (Rhonda Replogle): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)
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High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Chic N Of The Sea
Rawhide Train

SCR Peptoes Parton
Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Foxiescowgirllegecy

Bijous Foxy Lady

David Renier

Colette Ledlow

Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle

Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry
Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Clara A Wilbanks

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



Show #991594 (Clay Cavender): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Wk Trace The Lace Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 231 Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 291 Indygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
5 255 Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
6 210 HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen
7 293 Streakin Pacman Lance Graves . Tanner Cross
8 292 Arise From The Ashes Lance Graves Lance Graves
9 256 Dos Cuervo Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Dennaene Con And Or CJ
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
2 214 Austins Easy Doc William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
3 213 Sadie Frosted Austin William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
4 258 Fancy Blonde Hombre Lynnsy Johnson Billye Johnson
5 219 Cherokee Music King Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
6 237 Valla Con Huevos Kari J Edge Aspen Edge
7 220 HiRisk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
8 240 Rawhide Train : Corinne A Atteberry Corinne A Atteberry
9 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 ScrMoon Snort Braylon Briddle Don Vanderhaar
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valla Con‘Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Jack Bar Champ Dean DeGroot Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 EzCareer Time Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz
137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 ChicNOfThe Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
2 294 High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio
3 265 MrGallo Tee Cross Cody Crow Katherin Wilson
4 263 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth
5 267 Rey Royal Boon Colette Ledlow ' Emily Anne Dahle
6 264 SCR Peptoes Parton Garrett Tyler Ashby Katherin Wilson
7 269 Fancy Gold Hot Red Elizabeth D Brewer Shelbie Burke
8 278 Nickety Clip Elizabeth D Brewer Custom Made Horses And
138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Show #991594 (Clay Cavender): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

294
267
269
296
240
289
264
265
236
288

High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Chic N Of The Sea
Rawhide Train
Foxiescowgirllegecy
SCR Peptoes Parton
Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Ez Career Time

Bijous Foxy Lady

David Renier '

Colette Ledlow

Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry
Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle

Shelbie Burke

David Renier

Corinne A Atteberry

Clara A Wilbanks
Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



Show #911596 (Jan Larson): National Western AQHA Roping (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

Place Back# Horse's Name

1. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Llc
2 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Nickety Clip Brit J Ellerman Custom Made Horses And
2 210 HP Slick Sally Trenton (TJ) Watts Marty McMiilen
3 248 Playmates Blue Biood Matt Koch Joseph R Manning
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Brit J Ellerman Everett Merritt
5 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
6 247 Smokee Dreams Matt Koch Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
7 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
3. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
2 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
3 206 Spec Gun Dora Marcus Banister Everett Merritt
4 227 Reytallica Trenton (TJ) Watts Clarissa Ptolemy
5 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain Wyatt James Uptain
6 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
7 244 Mega Truckin Pepto Marcus Banister Hannah Murusky
8 223 Xtra Step Chic Brit J Ellerman Haley/Y ury/Emily Stephan
9 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
7. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 273 Colorado Whiskey Shelly Ortiz Shelly Ortiz
3 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
4 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
5 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
6 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
7 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
8 289 Foxiescowgirllegecy James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
8. AQHA 422000: Youth Daily Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
9. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdali Donald Tisdall
2 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
3 288 Bijous Foxy Lady Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
4 249 DT Jr Whiskey Michael Nankervis Mike G And Melissa
5 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
6 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt



Show #911596 (Jan Larson): National Western AQHA Roping (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

10. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name . Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
11. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
3 201 RC Two Timen Playboy Kevin Mackey Kevin And Leah Mackey
13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
3 298 A Pepy Merada Bailey McCaughey Todd And Judy McCaughey
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
6 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
14. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name : Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyaltt Wollet
3 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson Charles And Rebecca
4 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
5 253 Only In Arkansas Emma Sue Magee : William And Emma Sue Magee



Show #911597 (Rhonda Replogle): National Western AQHA Roping (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

1. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
2 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2. AQHA 122000: Daily Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 248 Playmates Blue Blood Matt Koch Joseph R Manning
2 210 HP Slick Saliy Trenton (TJ) Watts Marty McMillen
3 229 FIlit Dr Otoe ‘ Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
4 247 Smokee Dreams Matt Koch Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
5 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
6 278 Nickety Clip Brit J Ellerman Custom Made Horses And
7 206 Spec Gun Dora Brit J Ellerman Everett Merritt
3. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
2 227 Reytallica Trenton (TJ) Watts Clarissa Ptolemy
3 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
4 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
5 223 Xtra Step Chic Brit J Ellerman Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
6 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain Wyatt James Uptain
7 206 Spec Gun Dora Marcus Banister Everett Merritt
8 244 Mega Truckin Pepto Marcus Banister Hannah Murusky
9 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
7. AQHA 222000: Amt Daily Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 273 Colorado Whiskey Shelly Ortiz Sheliy Ortiz
3 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
4 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
5 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
6 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
7 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
8 289 Foxiescowgirliegecy James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
, 8. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
9. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
3 288 Bijous Foxy Lady Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
4 249 DT Jr Whiskey Michael Nankervis Mike G And Melissa
5 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
6 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



Show #911597 (Rhonda Replogle): National Western AQHA Roping (01/1 3/2020-01/15/2020)

10. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
11. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name ‘ Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
3 201 RC Two Timen Playboy Kevin Mackey Kevin And Leah Mackey
13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
3 298 A Pepy Merada Bailey McCaughey Todd And Judy McCaughey
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
14. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Woilet Wyatt C Wollet

238

JK Colonel Buck

Wyatt C Wollet

Sid Peterson

Wyatt Wollet
Charles And Rebecca

246 TBR Miss Kitty

2

3

4 262 Sundae Frost Kendry Jackson
5

Sadie Marie Jackson

253 Only In Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee



Show #911593 (Tony Burris): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)
4. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 247 Smokee Dreams Matt Koch Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
2 278 Nickety Clip Brit J Ellerman Custom Made Horses And
3 212 Gypsys Fly Jewels Wyatt James Uptain Wendy J Mckee
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Brit J Ellerman Everett Merritt
5 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
6 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
5. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 278 Nickety Clip Marcus Banister Custom Made Horses And
2 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
3 224 Seven LS Little Buck Clayton Van Aken J W Mccuistion
4 244 Mega Truckin Pepto Marcus Banister Hannah Murusky
5 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
6 223 Xira Step Chic Marcus Banister Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
7 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
8 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
9 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain Wyatt James Uptain
6. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Llc
71. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name v Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 231 Go Blue Goose Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
73. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 289 Foxiescowgirllegecy James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
3 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
4 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
74. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: §
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 253 OnlyIn Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee
3 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
4 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson Charles And Rebecca
75. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
2 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
3 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
4 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
5 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt



Show #911593 (Tony Burris): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)

6 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
76. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 238 JKColonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
2 272 Arizona Outlaw Frank Ortiz Frank Ortiz
78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet

2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet '



Show #911593 (Tony Burris): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)
84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 299 Wk Trace The Lace Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 231 Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 291 Indygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
5 255 Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
6 210 HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen
7 293 Streakin Pacman Lance Graves Tanner Cross
8 292 Arise From The Ashes Lance Graves Lance Graves
9 256 Dos Cuervo Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Dennaene Con And Or CJ
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw Derald L. Shaw
2 214 Austins Easy Doc William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
3 213 Sadie Frosted Austin William Jenks Wade Marlene & Jenks
4 258 Fancy Blonde Hombre Lynnsy Johnson Billye Johnson
5 219 Cherokee Music King Derald L Shaw Derald L Shaw
6 237 Valla Con Huevos Kari J Edge Aspen Edge
7 220 HiRisk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
8 240 Rawhide Train Corinne A Atteberry Corinne A Atteberry
9 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4
Plaée Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 ScrMoon Snort Braylon Briddle Don Vanderhaar
2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valla Con Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Jack Bar Champ Dean DeGroot Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 236 EzCareerTime Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz
137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Chic N Of The Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
2 294 High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio
3 265 MrGallo Tee Cross Cody Crow Katherin Wilson
4 263 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth
5 267 ReyRoyal Boon Colette Ledlow Emily Anne Dahle
6 269 Fancy Gold Hot Rod Elizabeth D Brewer Shelbie Burke
7 264 SCR Peptoes Parton Garrett Tyler Ashby Katherin Wilson
8 278 Nickety Clip Elizabeth D Brewer Custom Made Horses And

138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Show #911593 (Tony Burris): National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/1 5/2020)

294
267
269
240
296
264
265
236
288
289

High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Rawhide Train

Chic N Of The Sea
SCR Peptoes Parton
Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Ez Career Time
Bijous Foxy Lady

Foxiescowgirllegecy

David Renier

Colette Lediow

Shelbie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry

David Renier

Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle

Sheibie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry

David Renier

Katherin Wilson

Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Clara A Wilbanks



Show #911594 (Clay Cavender): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)
4. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 247 Smokee Dreams Matt Koch Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
2 278 Nickety Ciip Brit J Ellerman Custom Made Horses And
3 206 Spec Gun Dora Brit J Ellerman Everett Merritt
4 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
5 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
6 212 Gypsys Fly Jewels Wyatt James Uptain Wendy J Mckee
5. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Llc
2 224 Seven LS Little Buck Clayton Van Aken J W Mccuistion
3 223 Xtra Step Chic Marcus Banister Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
4 278 Nickety Clip Marcus Banister Custom Made Horses And
5 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
6 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain _ Wyatt James Uptain
7 244 Mega Truckin Pepto Marcus Banister Hannah Murusky
8 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
9 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
6. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
71. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 231 Go Blue Goose Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
73. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 289 Foxiescowgirllegecy James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
3 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
4 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
74. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Littie Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 253 Only In Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee
3 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Woliet
4 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson Charles And Rebecca
75. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
2 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
3 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt



Show #911594 (Clay Cavender): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)

6 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
76. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 238 JK Colonel B.uck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
2 272 Arizona QOutlaw Frank Ortiz Frank Ortiz
78. AQHA 424000: Youth Daily Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet

2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet



Show #911595 (Charlie | Cole): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/1 3/2020-01/14/2020)

4. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 247 Smokee Dreams Matt Koch Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
2 212 Gypsys Fly Jewels Wyatt James Uptain Wendy J Mckee
3 278 Nickety Clip Brit J Ellerman Custom Made Horses And
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Brit J Ellerman Everett Merritt
5 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
6 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
5. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
2 278 Nickety Clip Marcus Banister Custom Made Horses And
3 224 Seven LS Little Buck Clayton Van Aken J W Mccuistion
4 229 Flit Dr Otoe Trenton (TJ) Watts James C & Judy J Docheff
5 223 Xtra Step Chic Marcus Banister Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
6 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
7 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
8 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain Wyatt James Uptain
9 216 Meradas Hilda Go Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
6. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Llc
71. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 231 Go Blue Goose Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
2 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
73. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
2 289 Foxiescowgirliegecy ‘ James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
3 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
4 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
74. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 253 OnlyIn Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee
3 238 JKColonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
4 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson Charles And Rebecca
75. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
2 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
3 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stbudt



Show #911595 (Charlie | Cole): National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)

6 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
76. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
2 272 Arizona Qutlaw Frank Ortiz Frank Ortiz
78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Woliet Wyatt Wollet

2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Show #11520: National Western AQHA Roping (01/1 3/2020-01/15/2020)
1. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

$149.04 1 228
2 221

Money Place Back#

Littie Polo Dancer

Peptos Big Ticket

John Schalla
Logan Vick

Bar Nothing Ranches Llic
Logan Vick

2. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$198.72 1T 248
$198.72 1T 210

$99.36 3 278
4 229
5 247
6 206
7 233

Money Place Back#

Playmates Blue Blood
HP Slick Sally
Nickety Clip

Flit Dr Otoe

Smokee Dreams
Spec Gun Dora
Sparks N Docs

Matt Koch

Trenton (TJ) Watts
Brit J Ellerman
Trenton (TJ) Watts
Matt Koch

Brit J Ellerman

Terry DVM Swanson

Joseph R Manning

Marty McMillen

Custom Made Horses And
James C & Judy J Docheff
Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
Everett Merritt

Terry D Dvm Or Elaine

3. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$226.04 1T 228
$226.04 1T 226
$120.17 3 227
$64.58 4 229
5 206
6 211
7 223
8 244
9 225

Money Place Back#

Little Polo Dancer
Mickpale

Reytallica

Flit Dr Otoe

Spec Gun Dora
SPH Tricky Gun
Xtra Step Chic
Mega Truckin Pepto

Dualin Six Shooters

John Schalla
Trenton (TJ) Watts
Trenton (TJ) Watts
Trenton (TJ) Watts
Marcus Banister
Wyatt James Uptain
Brit J Ellerman
Marcus Banister
Trenton (TJ) Watts

Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
Dave Or Beth Bashor
Clarissa Ptolemy

James C & Judy J Docheff
Everett Merritt

Wyatt James Uptain
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Hannah Murusky

Dave Or Beth Bashor

7. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$223.56 1 230
$134.14 2 273
$89.42 3 233

4T 222
4T 286
6T 206
6T 287

8 289

Money Place Back#

Charges Legacy
Colorado Whiskey
Sparks N Docs

Pretty Bucks Gringo
Dudes Dizzy Boy
Spec Gun Dora

PNP Red Hot Cognurn

Foxiescowgirllegecy

Wayne Tachera
Shelly Ortiz

Terry DVM Swanson
Haley Stephan
James P Stoudt
Everett Merritt
James P Stoudt
James P Stoudt

Wayne & Samantha Tachera
Shelly Ortiz

Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
James P Stoudt

Everett Merritt

James P Stoudt

Clara A Wilbanks

8. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$99.30 1 238
2 239

Money Place Back#

JK Colonel Buck
Smart Little Con

Wyatt C Wollet
Wyatt C Wollet

Wyatt Wollet
Wyatt C Wollet

9. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$21859 1T 215
$218.59 1T 230
$109.30 3 288

4 249
5T 206
5T 290

Pistol Packin Mister
Charges Legacy
Bijous Foxy Lady
DT J'r Whiskey
Spec Gun Dora

Sweetplayin Solano

Donald Tisdall

Wayne Tachera

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Michael Nankervis
Everett Merritt

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Donald Tisdail

Wayne & Samantha Tachera
Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Mike G And Melissa

Everett Merritt

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



Show #11520: National Western AQHA Roping (01/13/2020-01/1 5/2020)
10. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$99.30 1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
11. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$119.23 1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
$79.49 2 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
3 201 RC Two Timen Playboy Kevin Mackey Kevin And Leah Mackey
13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$198.72 1 242 Bee Okie On Command Merlyn Atteberry Merlyn Atteberry
$119.23 2 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
$79.49 3 298 A Pepy Merada Bailey McCaughey Todd And Judy McCaughey
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
6 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
14. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$149.04 1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
$99.36 2 238 JKColonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
3 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson Charles And Rebecca
4 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
5 253 Only In Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee



Show #11620: National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/1 4/2020)
4. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$165.60 1 247

$99.36 20 278
$33.12 3T 206
$33.12 3T 212

Smokee Dreams
Nickety Clip

Spec Gun Dora
Gypsys Fly Jewels

Matt Koch

Brit J Ellerman

Brit J Ellerman
Wyatt James Uptain

Jim And/Or Penny Walsh
Custom Made Horses And
Everett Merritt

Wendy J Mckee

5 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
6 226 Mickpale Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
5. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$172.22 1 228
$129.17 2 278
$86.11 3 224
$21.53 4T 223
$21.53 4T 229

Little Polo Dancer
Nickety Clip

Seven LS Littie Buck
Xtra Step Chic

Flit Dr Otoe

John Schalla
Marcus Banister
Clayton Van Aken
Marcus Banister
Trenton (TJ) Watts

Bar Nothing Ranches Lic
Custom Made Horses And
J W Mecuistion
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
James C & Judy J Docheff

6 244 Mega Truckin Pepto Marcus Banister Hannah Murusky
7 226 Mickpaie Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
8T 211 SPH Tricky Gun Wyatt James Uptain Wyatt James Uptain
8T 225 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton (TJ) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor
6. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$99.36 1 221 Peptos Big Ticket Logan Vick Logan Vick
2 228 Little Polo Dancer John Schalla Bar Nothing Ranches Lic

Money Place Back#

71. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$79.49 1 231
$52.99 2 242

Go Blue Goose

Bee Okie On Command

73. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown:

Wayne Tachera
Merlyn Atteberry

Wayne & Samantha Tachera
Merlyn Atteberry
8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$132.30 1 242 Bee Okie On Command Meriyn Atteberry Meriyn Atteberry
$79.38 2 289 Foxiescowgirllegecy James P Stoudt Clara A Wilbanks
$52.92 3 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
4 290 Sweetplayin Solano Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
74. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$99.36 1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
$66.24 2 253 Only In Arkansas Emma Sue Magee William And Emma Sue Magee
3 238 JKColonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
4 246 TBR Miss Kitty Sid Peterson : Charles And Rebecca
75. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$149.04 1 233 Sparks N Docs Terry DVM Swanson Terry D Dvm Or Elaine
$89.42 2 287 PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt James P Stoudt
$59.62 3 230 Charges Legacy Wayne Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera
4 206 Spec Gun Dora Everett Merritt Everett Merritt
5 286 Dudes Dizzy Boy James P Stoudt James P Stoudt



Show #11620: National Western AQHA Roping #2 (01/13/2020-01/14/2020)

6 222 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
76. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$66.20 1 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet
2 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet
77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$182.16 1 215 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall Donald Tisdall
$109.30 2 272 Arizona Qutlaw Frank Ortiz Frank Ortiz
78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$66.20 1 238 JK Colonel Buck Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt Wollet

2 239 Smart Little Con Wyatt C Wollet Wyatt C Wollet



Money Place Back#

Show #11320: National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/1 5/2020)
84. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 21

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$521.64 1 299

$434.70 2 262
$347.76 3 231
$260.82 4 291
$173.88 5 255
6 210
7 293
8 292
9 256

Money Place Back#

Wk Trace The Lace

Sundae Frost

Wendy Kay Chambers Wendy Kay Chambers

Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson

Go Blue Goose Samantha Hartung-Tachera Wayne & Samantha Tachera

_ lndygo Lance Graves Brenda Reiswig
Bea Shaker Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
HP Slick Sally Taya McMillen Marty McMillen

Streakin Pacman Lance Graves Tanner Cross
Lance Graves

Dennaene Con And Or CJ

Lance Graves
Caitlin Jae (CJ) Vondette
85. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Arise From The Ashes

Dos Cuervo

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$414.00 1 218
$248.40 2 214
$165.60 3 213
4 258
5 219
6 237
7 220
8 240
9 287

Money Place Back#

Derald L Shaw
Wade Marlene & Jenks
Wade Marlene & Jenks

Derald L Shaw
William Jenks
William Jenks
Lynnsy Johnson
Derald L Shaw
Kari J Edge

MS Playgirl Blake
Austins Easy Doc
Sadie Frosted Austin
Billye Johnson
Derald L Shaw

Fancy Blonde Hombre
Cherokee Music King
Valla Con Huevos Aspen Edge

Hi Risk Renee Anderson Renee Anderson
Corinne A Atteberry

James P Stoudt

Rawhide Train Corinne A Atteberry
PNP Red Hot Cognurn James P Stoudt
86. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Horse's Name

$198.72 1 202

Scr Moon Snort Braylon Briddie Don Vanderhaar

$132.48 2 262 Sundae Frost Sadie Marie Jackson Kendry Jackson
3 237 Valia Con Huevos Aspen Edge Aspen Edge
4 260 Boonsberry Brandy Markee Hawksworth Samantha Miss Hawksworth
112. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$32.10 1 257

Money Place Back#

Dean DeGroot Dean DeGroot
125. AQHA 107700:; Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Jack Bar Champ

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$32.10 1 236

Joshua Bruntz Joshua Bruntz

137. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Ez Career Time

Money Place Back#
$331.20 1 296
$198.72 2 294
$132.48 3 265
4 267
5 263
6 264
7 269
8 218
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Chic N Of The Sea Jimmy Daurio David Renier
High Skippin Cat Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio

Mr Gallo Tee Cross
Rey Royal Boon
Little Starry Stik
SCR Peptoes Parton
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Nickety Clip

138. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Cody Crow

Colette Ledlow
Warrick Bergroth
Garrett Tyler Ashby
Elizabeth D Brewer
Elizabeth D Brewer

Rider's Name

Katherin Wilson
Emily Anne Dahie
Warrick Bergroth
Katherin Wilson
Shelbie Burke

Custom Made Horses And

Owner's Name




$414.00
$248.40
$165.60

1
2
3
4T
4T

7T
T
9T
9T

294
267
269
240
296
264
289
265
236
288

Show #11320: National Western AQHA (01/13/2020-01/15/2020)

High Skippin Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Fancy Gold Hot Rod
Rawhide Train

Chic N Of The Sea
SCR Peptoes Parton
Foxiescowgirllegecy
Mr Galio Tee Cross
Ez Career Time

Bijous Foxy Lady

David Renier

Colette Ledlow

Shelbie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry

David Renier

Katherin Wilson

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt
Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt

Jimmy Daurio

Emily Anne Dahle

Shelbie Burke

Corinne A Atteberry

David Renier

Katherin Wilson

Clara A Wilbanks
Katherin Wilson

Joshua Bruntz

Colette J Wilbanks-Stoudt



